
8
by Tri Raharjanto

Submission date: 11-Oct-2022 10:51AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1922249749
File name: fficers_in_Indonesia_Present_Challenges_and_Future_Direction.pdf (669.49K)
Word count: 2969
Character count: 17399



3

5

11

12

14

16



1

2

2

2

2

4

6

7

8

13





9

10

10

15



2







16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

8
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

biarjournal.com
Internet Source

ejournal.ipdn.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Politeknik STIA LAN
Student Paper

Submitted to Syntax Corporation
Student Paper

ojs.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Florida State University
Student Paper

Submitted to Roehampton University
Student Paper

Submitted to Kenyatta University
Student Paper



10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

"Knowledge Creation in Public
Administrations", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2018
Publication

web.mit.edu
Internet Source

Valentin Laura Sampe, Andi Rasdiyanti, Sitti
Khadijah Herdayani Darsim. "Reform of
Human Resources Management Through
Merit System at West Java Regional Personnel
Agency", KnE Social Sciences, 2022
Publication

tutorsonspot.com
Internet Source

trijurnal.lemlit.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

Hamsinah Hamsinah. "The Role of Electronic
Human Resource Management (E-HRM) and
Career Planning on the Performance of Bank
Employees in South Tangerang", International
Journal of Artificial Intelligence Research, 2021
Publication

jurnal.unpad.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off



FINAL GRADE

/0

8
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


